Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor: Marut Creative Infra Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10.10.2024; List of creditors as on: 06.12.2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in )
Details of claim Details of Claim Admitted Amount of
Amount Amofum Mutual f ol Amount of
Amount ‘Whether of ‘Amount of claim " )
Sr. no. N dues,that 5 claim under
Name of Creditors Date of Receipt Amountclaimed | Amount of claim admitted | Naure Of | coveredby | oo by | related |Contingen not admitted AT || REGES
Claim security om—— arty? tClaim | ™ be set verification |any
interest 9 party? off
1 STO (Mazagaon) 30.11.2024 30,70,58,448.00 30,70,58,448.00 - - - No - - - -
2 STO (MVAT Kalyan) 29.11.2024 4,21,17,015.00 4,21,17,015.00 - - - No - - - B -
Total 34,91,75,463.00 34,91,75,463.00 - - - - - - - - N

Note: claims admitted provisionally as CD has not provided complete set of documents




